
FINAL 14/02/2016 10:15

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Categoria Orden Fn Marca

1 86 Monica Ortega Corcoles
Atletismo Albacete

16/05/2002
AB1991

CF 13 11:38 1 1º CLM

2 441 Angela Rodriguez Castaño
Atletismo Noves

14/11/2001
TO4830

CF 39 11:44 2 2º CLM

3 586 (t) María Guerra García
Atmo. Tarancón

07/07/2001
CU1972

CF 42 11:44 3 3º CLM

4 253 Nerea Gonzalez Peña
Liberbank-CA Toledo

27/01/2002
TO4902

CF 24 11:48 4

5 269 (f) Celia Lopez Amoros
Atletismo Albacete

22/12/2001
AB1952

CF 29 11:49 5

6 85 Sara Navarro Gil
Atletismo Albacete

28/02/2001
AB1970

CF 12 11:52 6

7 589 (t) Laura Jimenez Perez
Atmo. Tarancón

25/10/2002
CU1958

CF 45 11:56 7

8 87 Aurelia Polo Bautista
Atletismo Albacete

02/04/2001
AB1945

CF 14 11:59 8

9 188 Fatima Adan Fernandez
Atletismo Manchego

06/06/2001
TO4858

CF 16 12:03 9

10 14 Patricia Chico Abad
Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

22/05/2001
CR4994

CF 2 12:05 10

11 190 Jennifer Felguera Perea
Atletismo Manchego

25/05/2001
TO4861

CF 18 12:08 11

12 591 Ana Mendoza Godoy
Atmo. Tarancón

28/08/2001
CU1913

CF 46 12:14 12

13 654 Marta Camarillo Pariente (f)
Casino Principal

27/11/2001
GU1341

CF 49 12:14

14 341 (t) Sandra Barambio Martínez
Atletismo Cuenca

19/03/2001
CU1977

CF 32 12:16 13

15 90 Celia San Llorente Jimenez
Atletismo Albacete

03/12/2002
AB1995

CF 15 12:18 14

16 74 Marta Gutierrez Montoya
Atletismo Albacete

22/04/2001
AB1938

CF 9 12:18 15

17 345 Paula De Julian Latorre
Atletismo Cuenca

29/11/2001
CU1930

CF 33 12:19 16

18 357 Andrea Sancho Dena
Atletismo Cuenca

26/11/2001
CU1929

CF 34 12:23 17

19 340 (t) Alba Barambio Martínez
Atletismo Cuenca

13/12/2002
CU1976

CF 31 12:30 18

20 439 Angela Ordoñez Martin-caro
Atletismo Noves

19/02/2001
TO4828

CF 38 12:34 19

21 262 Yanira Rodriguez Fernandez
Liberbank-CA Toledo

17/08/2002
TO4969

CF 26 12:38 20

22 201 Eva Valentin Parreño
Atletismo Manchego

08/09/2001
TO4989

CF 20 12:42 21

23 309 (t) Laura Lucerón Rubio (f)
Atletismo Criptana

04/07/2002
CR4737

CF 30 12:45

24 20 Clara Megia Romero
Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

06/06/2002
CR5001

CF 5 12:47 22

25 378 (f) Yadira Parraga Rico
Liberbank-CA Toledo

23/07/2001
CR4913

CF 36 12:51 23
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FINAL 14/02/2016 10:15

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Categoria Orden Fn Marca

26 189 Eva De La Torre Garrido
Atletismo Manchego

23/12/2002
TO4991

CF 17 12:54 24

27 18 (e) Erika Lizbeth Gomez Yepez
Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

25/01/2001
CR4998

CF 4 12:59 25

28 443 Melissa Salazar Garcia
Atletismo Noves

10/02/2001
TO4831

CF 40 12:59 26

29 438 Sara Mayor Cofrade
Atletismo Noves

20/01/2001
TO4827

CF 37 13:00 27

30 66 Maria Andreu Moreno (f)
Atletismo Albacete

13/09/2002
AB1969

CF 7 13:01

31 264 Aurora Sanchez Nuñez
Liberbank-CA Toledo

26/04/2001
TO4821

CF 27 13:02 28

32 360 (t) Marta Zornoza Martínez
Atletismo Cuenca

23/04/2002
CU1987

CF 35 13:06 29

33 700 Aranzazu Fernandez Chueco (f)
San Ildefonso

15/01/2001
TO4920

CF 50 13:16

34 17 (e) Saray Celeste Gomez Yepes
Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

11/11/2002
CR4997

CF 3 13:25 30

35 13 Alba Andres Pliego
Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

19/07/2002
CR4993

CF 1 13:26 31

36 588 (t) Julia De Las Heras Faribault
Atmo. Tarancón

08/05/2002
CU1957

CF 44 13:37 32

37 80 Erika Lopez Lopez (f)
Atletismo Albacete

03/01/2001
AB1943

CF 10 13:39

38 265 Silvia Suazo Casado
Liberbank-CA Toledo

23/02/2002
TO4907

CF 28 13:42 33

39 596 Eva Ramirez Torrijos
Atmo. Tarancón

28/05/2001
CU1916

CF 47 13:48 34

40 244 Alba Cadiz Rodriguez
Liberbank-CA Toledo

19/01/2002
TO4972

CF 22 13:51 35

41 21 María Rodriguez Muñoz
Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

14/05/2002
CR5041

CF 6 13:55 36

42 194 Lucia Lominchar Martinez
Atletismo Manchego

16/09/2002
TO4995

CF 19 14:01 37

43 603 (e) Rebeca Varga 
Atmo. Tarancón

29/04/2001
CU1918

CF 48 14:23 38

44 202 Marina Villafranca Lara
Atletismo Manchego

13/02/2002
TO4999

CF 21 14:36 39

82 Angela Minguez Cantos (f)
Atletismo Albacete

09/09/2001
AB1940

CF 11 AB

583 (t) Claudia Fernandez Dominguez (f)
Atmo. Tarancón

26/08/2002
CU1956

CF 41 NP

247 Angela Fernandez Garrigos (f)
Liberbank-CA Toledo

22/03/2001
TO4835

CF 23 NP

69 Blanca Claramonte Rubio (f)
Atletismo Albacete

10/05/2001
AB1983

CF 8 NP

259 Elena Merida Muller (f)
Liberbank-CA Toledo

28/08/2002
TO4904

CF 25 NP

587 Sofia Guijarro Garcia (f)
Atmo. Tarancón

03/06/2001
CU1912

CF 43 NP
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CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Categoria Marca Puntos

1
1
5
6
8

15
16

ALBAB - Atletismo Albacete
Monica Ortega Corcoles
(f) Celia Lopez Amoros
Sara Navarro Gil
Aurelia Polo Bautista
Celia San Llorente Jimenez
Marta Gutierrez Montoya

02
01
01
01
02
01

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

11:38
11:49
11:52
11:59
12:18
12:18

1
5
6
8

20

14
15

2
3
7

12
36
39
43

TRACU - Atmo. Tarancón
(t) María Guerra García
(t) Laura Jimenez Perez
Ana Mendoza Godoy
(t) Julia De Las Heras Faribault
Eva Ramirez Torrijos
(e) Rebeca Varga 

01
02
01
02
01
01

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

11:44
11:56
12:14
13:37
13:48
14:23

3
7

12
32

54

34
38

3
14
17
18
19
32

CUECU - Atletismo Cuenca
(t) Sandra Barambio Martínez
Paula De Julian Latorre
Andrea Sancho Dena
(t) Alba Barambio Martínez
(t) Marta Zornoza Martínez

01
01
01
02
02

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

12:16
12:19
12:23
12:30
13:06

13
16
17
18

64

29

4
9

11
22
26
42
44

CAMTO - Atletismo Manchego
Fatima Adan Fernandez
Jennifer Felguera Perea
Eva Valentin Parreño
Eva De La Torre Garrido
Lucia Lominchar Martinez
Marina Villafranca Lara

01
01
01
02
02
02

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

12:03
12:08
12:42
12:54
14:01
14:36

9
11
21
24

65

37
39

5
2

20
28
29

NOVTO - Atletismo Noves
Angela Rodriguez Castaño
Angela Ordoñez Martin-caro
Melissa Salazar Garcia
Sara Mayor Cofrade

01
01
01
01

CF
CF
CF
CF

11:44
12:34
12:59
13:00

2
19
26
27

74

6
4

21
25
31
38
40

CATTO - Liberbank-CA Toledo
Nerea Gonzalez Peña
Yanira Rodriguez Fernandez
(f) Yadira Parraga Rico
Aurora Sanchez Nuñez
Silvia Suazo Casado
Alba Cadiz Rodriguez

02
02
01
01
02
02

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

11:48
12:38
12:51
13:02
13:42
13:51

4
20
23
28

75

33
35

7
10
24
27
34
35
41

ACVCR - Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas
Patricia Chico Abad
Clara Megia Romero
(e) Erika Lizbeth Gomez Yepez
(e) Saray Celeste Gomez Yepes
Alba Andres Pliego
María Rodriguez Muñoz

01
02
01
02
02
02

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

12:05
12:47
12:59
13:25
13:26
13:55

10
22
25
30

87

31
36
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